PacifiCorp

Average Customer Count and KWH
Washington Jurisdiction

For the 1st Quarter of Calendar Year 2017

Washington Only
Average Customer Count
Residential Sales
Commercial Sales
Industrial Sales
Irrigation Sales
Public Street & Highway Lighting

KWH
Residential Sales
Commercial Sales
Industrial Sales
Irrigation Sales
Public Street & Highway Lighting

Jan-17

108,836
15,857
488
5,040
240

243,909,918
142,808,448
68,073,057
(1,420,333)
938,165

Feb-17

108,843
15,838
485
5,039
240

165,006,648
120,589,630
53,316,155
463,340
677,896

Mar-17

108,878
15,857
487
5,037
240

136,895,941
111,781,704
66,135,067
3,209,055
797,262



